
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 670 530 70 70

2 Hertfordshire 636 516 60 60

3 Essex 552 462 40 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 473 433 0 40

5 Suffolk 442 362 50 30

6 Bedfordshire 0 0 0 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 67 Sophie Bishop Norfolk 139 47 44 48
2= 59 Grace Gentry Hertfordshire 138 50 38 50
2= 68 Emily Mace Norfolk 138 48 48 42
4 61 Nicole Purcell Hertfordshire 136 44 50 42

5= 69 Freya Biles Norfolk 129 46 50 33
5= 189 Brogan Ravenall Essex 129 47 40 42
7= 60 Sophie Julian Hertfordshire 124 36 41 47
7= 65 Madison Stubbs Norfolk 124 40 46 38
7= 182 Ellie Forrest Cambridgeshire & Peterb 124 34 48 42
10 183 Abbie Hawkins Cambridgeshire & Peterb 123 41 36 46
11 70 Katie Daniels Norfolk 120 38 38 44
12 58 Amy Thurgood Hertfordshire 118 32 36 50
13 66 Madelaine Parle Norfolk 117 42 28 47
14 193 Kendrea Nwaelene Essex 113 50 26 37
15 195 Millie Belbin Essex 112 38 44 30
16 62 Shona Pybus Hertfordshire 111 32 42 37
17 191 Jessica Whitbread Essex 108 34 34 40

18= 63 Grace Stanstell-Seiler Hertfordshire 98 28 34 36
18= 76 Harriet Lyman Suffolk 98 44 26 28
18= 185 Emma St Johnston Cambridgeshire & Peterb 98 26 46 26
21 190 Ellie Bartram-Sheppard Essex 97 41 22 34
22 74 Harriet Gooch Suffolk 91 24 41 26
23 192 Jodie Cooper Essex 90 30 30 30

24= 73 Scarlett Bailey Suffolk 88 30 26 32
24= 184 Imogen King Cambridgeshire & Peterb 88 28 32 28
26 187 Kelsie Ellis Cambridgeshire & Peterb 86 36 26 24
27 72 Lauren Powers Suffolk 85 22 30 33
28 77 Lauren Oram Suffolk 78 24 32 22
29 75 Jessica Sparkes Suffolk 74 26 24 24

30= 64 Remi Jessop Hertfordshire 0
30= 71 Emily White Norfolk 0
30= 186 Jasmine Hope Cambridgeshire & Peterb 0
30= 194 Rhea Stavri Essex 0



Team Results Bedfordshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 670 530 70 70

2 Hertfordshire 636 516 60 60

3 Essex 552 462 40 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 473 433 0 40

5 Suffolk 442 362 50 30

6 Bedfordshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Team Results Cambridgeshire & Peterborough (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 670 530 70 70

2 Hertfordshire 636 516 60 60

3 Essex 552 462 40 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 473 433 0 40

5 Suffolk 442 362 50 30

6 Bedfordshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
182 Ellie Forrest 2LR 26.1 26.1 9 34
182 Ellie Forrest S 8.40 8.85 9.08 9.08 2 48
182 Ellie Forrest VJ 53 52 52 53 4= 42
183 Abbie Hawkins 4LR 56.3 56.3 5= 41
183 Abbie Hawkins SB 75 75 8 36
183 Abbie Hawkins SLJ 2.24 2.28 2.20 2.28 3 46
184 Imogen King 2LR 26.5 26.5 12 28
184 Imogen King SB 71 71 10 32
184 Imogen King VJ 36 39 38 39 12 28
185 Emma St Johnston 2LR 26.6 26.6 13 26
185 Emma St Johnston SB 83 83 3 46
185 Emma St Johnston SLJ 1.84 1.90 1.88 1.90 13 26
186 Jasmine Hope S 7.38 7.78 8.01 8.01
186 Jasmine Hope SLJ 1.76 1.89 1.66 1.89
187 Kelsie Ellis 4LR 56.6 56.6 8 36
187 Kelsie Ellis S 6.22 6.40 6.22 6.40 13 26
187 Kelsie Ellis VJ 31 33 31 33 14 24



Team Results Essex (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 670 530 70 70

2 Hertfordshire 636 516 60 60

3 Essex 552 462 40 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 473 433 0 40

5 Suffolk 442 362 50 30

6 Bedfordshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
189 Brogan Ravenall 2LR 24.9 24.9 2= 47
189 Brogan Ravenall S 8.14 7.47 7.78 8.14 6 40
189 Brogan Ravenall VJ 50 50 53 53 4= 42
190 Ellie Bartram-Sheppard 4LR 56.3 56.3 5= 41
190 Ellie Bartram-Sheppard SB 2 2 15 22
190 Ellie Bartram-Sheppard VJ 43 42 43 43 9 34
191 Jessica Whitbread 4LR 57.5 57.5 9 34
191 Jessica Whitbread S 7.24 6.79 7.46 7.46 9 34
191 Jessica Whitbread SLJ 2.12 2.15 2.18 2.18 6 40
192 Jodie Cooper 4LR 57.9 57.9 11 30
192 Jodie Cooper SB 70 70 11 30
192 Jodie Cooper VJ 40 40 41 41 11 30
193 Kendrea Nwaelene 2LR 24.7 24.7 1 50
193 Kendrea Nwaelene SB 68 68 12= 26
193 Kendrea Nwaelene SLJ 2.14 2.17 2.10 2.17 7= 37
194 Rhea Stavri S 6.47 6.68 6.83 6.83
195 Millie Belbin 2LR 25.8 25.8 7 38
195 Millie Belbin S 8.88 6.28 6.32 8.88 4 44
195 Millie Belbin SLJ 2.08 2.10 2.10 2.10 11 30



Team Results Hertfordshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 670 530 70 70

2 Hertfordshire 636 516 60 60

3 Essex 552 462 40 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 473 433 0 40

5 Suffolk 442 362 50 30

6 Bedfordshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
58 Amy Thurgood 2LR 26.2 26.2 10 32
58 Amy Thurgood S 7.16 7.47 7.34 7.47 8 36
58 Amy Thurgood VJ 55 58 54 58 1 50
59 Grace Gentry 4LR 53.3 53.3 1 50
59 Grace Gentry SB 76 76 7 38
59 Grace Gentry SLJ 2.28 2.31 2.36 2.36 1 50
60 Sophie Julian 2LR 25.9 25.9 8 36
60 Sophie Julian SB 78 78 5= 41
60 Sophie Julian VJ 53 55 56 56 2= 47
61 Nicole Purcell 2LR 25.0 25.0 4 44
61 Nicole Purcell S 11.59 11.87 12.03 12.03 1 50
61 Nicole Purcell SLJ 2.18 2.20 2.14 2.20 5 42
62 Shona Pybus 4LR 57.6 57.6 10 32
62 Shona Pybus S 8.85 8.32 8.52 8.85 5 42
62 Shona Pybus SLJ 2.07 2.17 2.12 2.17 7= 37
63 Grace Stanstell-Seiler 4LR 58.3 58.3 12 28
63 Grace Stanstell-Seiler SB 74 74 9 34
63 Grace Stanstell-Seiler VJ 44 42 41 44 8 36



Team Results Norfolk (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 670 530 70 70

2 Hertfordshire 636 516 60 60

3 Essex 552 462 40 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 473 433 0 40

5 Suffolk 442 362 50 30

6 Bedfordshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
65 Madison Stubbs 2LR 25.6 25.6 6 40
65 Madison Stubbs S 8.98 8.52 8.14 8.98 3 46
65 Madison Stubbs VJ 48 48 48 48 7 38
66 Madelaine Parle 2LR 25.5 25.5 5 42
66 Madelaine Parle S 6.02 6.47 6.46 6.47 12 28
66 Madelaine Parle VJ 55 54 56 56 2= 47
67 Sophie Bishop 2LR 24.9 24.9 2= 47
67 Sophie Bishop SB 81 81 4 44
67 Sophie Bishop SLJ 2.28 2.29 2.35 2.35 2 48
68 Emily Mace 4LR 54.4 54.4 2 48
68 Emily Mace SB 87 87 2 48
68 Emily Mace VJ 53 53 49 53 4= 42
69 Freya Biles 4LR 54.7 54.7 3 46
69 Freya Biles SB 93 93 1 50
69 Freya Biles SLJ 2.04 2.03 2.12 2.12 9= 33
70 Katie Daniels 4LR 56.5 56.5 7 38
70 Katie Daniels S 7.56 7.79 7.45 7.79 7 38
70 Katie Daniels SLJ 2.10 2.23 2.11 2.23 4 44
71 Emily White S 9.15 9.16 8.85 9.16



Team Results Suffolk (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 670 530 70 70

2 Hertfordshire 636 516 60 60

3 Essex 552 462 40 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 473 433 0 40

5 Suffolk 442 362 50 30

6 Bedfordshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
72 Lauren Powers 2LR 27.7 27.7 15 22
72 Lauren Powers S 6.49 6.26 6.89 6.89 11 30
72 Lauren Powers SLJ 2.12 2.01 2.06 2.12 9= 33
73 Scarlett Bailey 2LR 26.3 26.3 11 30
73 Scarlett Bailey SB 68 68 12= 26
73 Scarlett Bailey VJ 41 40 42 42 10 32
74 Harriet Gooch 2LR 27.3 27.3 14 24
74 Harriet Gooch SB 78 78 5= 41
74 Harriet Gooch VJ 33 32 37 37 13 26
75 Jessica Sparkes 4LR 59.6 59.6 13 26
75 Jessica Sparkes S 5.63 6.12 5.90 6.12 14 24
75 Jessica Sparkes SLJ 1.66 1.50 1.67 1.67 14 24
76 Harriet Lyman 4LR 55.6 55.6 4 44
76 Harriet Lyman SB 68 68 12= 26
76 Harriet Lyman SLJ 1.89 1.84 1.93 1.93 12 28
77 Lauren Oram 4LR 1:00.5 1:00.5 14 24
77 Lauren Oram S 6.65 6.63 7.12 7.12 10 32
77 Lauren Oram VJ 23 25 27 27 15 22



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Essex Red 193 Kendrea Nwaelene 24.7 50
2= Essex Red 189 Brogan Ravenall 24.9 47
2= Norfolk Sky 67 Sophie Bishop 24.9 47
4 Hertfordshire Black 61 Nicole Purcell 25.0 44
5 Norfolk Sky 66 Madelaine Parle 25.5 42
6 Norfolk Sky 65 Madison Stubbs 25.6 40
7 Essex Red 195 Millie Belbin 25.8 38
8 Hertfordshire Black 60 Sophie Julian 25.9 36
9 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 182 Ellie Forrest 26.1 34

10 Hertfordshire Black 58 Amy Thurgood 26.2 32
11 Suffolk Maroon 73 Scarlett Bailey 26.3 30
12 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 184 Imogen King 26.5 28
13 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 185 Emma St Johnston 26.6 26
14 Suffolk Maroon 74 Harriet Gooch 27.3 24
15 Suffolk Maroon 72 Lauren Powers 27.7 22



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire Black 59 Grace Gentry 53.3 50
2 Norfolk Sky 68 Emily Mace 54.4 48
3 Norfolk Sky 69 Freya Biles 54.7 46
4 Suffolk Maroon 76 Harriet Lyman 55.6 44

5= Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 183 Abbie Hawkins 56.3 41
5= Essex Red 190 Ellie Bartram-Sheppard 56.3 41
7 Norfolk Sky 70 Katie Daniels 56.5 38
8 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 187 Kelsie Ellis 56.6 36
9 Essex Red 191 Jessica Whitbread 57.5 34

10 Hertfordshire Black 62 Shona Pybus 57.6 32
11 Essex Red 192 Jodie Cooper 57.9 30
12 Hertfordshire Black 63 Grace Stanstell-Seiler 58.3 28
13 Suffolk Maroon 75 Jessica Sparkes 59.6 26
14 Suffolk Maroon 77 Lauren Oram 1:00.5 24



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Norfolk Sky 1:46.4 0.0 1:46.4 70.0
2 04 Hertfordshire Black 1:53.8 0.0 1:53.8 60.0
3 06 Suffolk Maroon 1:54.2 0.0 1:54.2 50.0
4 03 Essex Red 1:56.4 0.0 1:56.4 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Norfolk Sky 1:40.0 0.0 1:40.0 70.0
2 04 Hertfordshire Black 1:40.4 0.0 1:40.4 60.0
3 03 Essex Red 1:41.1 0.0 1:41.1 50.0
4 02 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 1:44.9 0.0 1:44.9 40.0
5 06 Suffolk Maroon 1:49.6 0.0 1:49.6 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire Black 61 Nicole Purcell 12.03 50
2 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 182 Ellie Forrest 9.08 48
3 Norfolk Sky 65 Madison Stubbs 8.98 46
4 Essex Red 195 Millie Belbin 8.88 44
5 Hertfordshire Black 62 Shona Pybus 8.85 42
6 Essex Red 189 Brogan Ravenall 8.14 40
7 Norfolk Sky 70 Katie Daniels 7.79 38
8 Hertfordshire Black 58 Amy Thurgood 7.47 36
9 Essex Red 191 Jessica Whitbread 7.46 34

10 Suffolk Maroon 77 Lauren Oram 7.12 32
11 Suffolk Maroon 72 Lauren Powers 6.89 30
12 Norfolk Sky 66 Madelaine Parle 6.47 28
13 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 187 Kelsie Ellis 6.40 26
14 Suffolk Maroon 75 Jessica Sparkes 6.12 24

Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 186 Jasmine Hope 8.01 0
Essex Red 194 Rhea Stavri 6.83 0
Norfolk Sky 71 Emily White 9.16 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Norfolk Sky 69 Freya Biles 93 50
2 Norfolk Sky 68 Emily Mace 87 48
3 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 185 Emma St Johnston 83 46
4 Norfolk Sky 67 Sophie Bishop 81 44

5= Hertfordshire Black 60 Sophie Julian 78 41
5= Suffolk Maroon 74 Harriet Gooch 78 41
7 Hertfordshire Black 59 Grace Gentry 76 38
8 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 183 Abbie Hawkins 75 36
9 Hertfordshire Black 63 Grace Stanstell-Seiler 74 34

10 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 184 Imogen King 71 32
11 Essex Red 192 Jodie Cooper 70 30

12= Essex Red 193 Kendrea Nwaelene 68 26
12= Suffolk Maroon 73 Scarlett Bailey 68 26
12= Suffolk Maroon 76 Harriet Lyman 68 26
15 Essex Red 190 Ellie Bartram-Sheppard 2 22



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire Black 59 Grace Gentry 2.36 50
2 Norfolk Sky 67 Sophie Bishop 2.35 48
3 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 183 Abbie Hawkins 2.28 46
4 Norfolk Sky 70 Katie Daniels 2.23 44
5 Hertfordshire Black 61 Nicole Purcell 2.20 42
6 Essex Red 191 Jessica Whitbread 2.18 40

7= Essex Red 193 Kendrea Nwaelene 2.17 37
7= Hertfordshire Black 62 Shona Pybus 2.17 37
9= Norfolk Sky 69 Freya Biles 2.12 33
9= Suffolk Maroon 72 Lauren Powers 2.12 33
11 Essex Red 195 Millie Belbin 2.10 30
12 Suffolk Maroon 76 Harriet Lyman 1.93 28
13 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 185 Emma St Johnston 1.90 26
14 Suffolk Maroon 75 Jessica Sparkes 1.67 24

Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 186 Jasmine Hope 1.89 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall East Regional Final Under 15 Girls HSV 22 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire Black 58 Amy Thurgood 58 50
2= Hertfordshire Black 60 Sophie Julian 56 47
2= Norfolk Sky 66 Madelaine Parle 56 47
4= Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 182 Ellie Forrest 53 42
4= Essex Red 189 Brogan Ravenall 53 42
4= Norfolk Sky 68 Emily Mace 53 42
7 Norfolk Sky 65 Madison Stubbs 48 38
8 Hertfordshire Black 63 Grace Stanstell-Seiler 44 36
9 Essex Red 190 Ellie Bartram-Sheppard 43 34

10 Suffolk Maroon 73 Scarlett Bailey 42 32
11 Essex Red 192 Jodie Cooper 41 30
12 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 184 Imogen King 39 28
13 Suffolk Maroon 74 Harriet Gooch 37 26
14 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Yellow 187 Kelsie Ellis 33 24
15 Suffolk Maroon 77 Lauren Oram 27 22


